SNDH-H Series
Hall-Effect Speed Sensors
DESCRIPTION
The SNDH-H Series Hall-Effect Speed Sensors use a
magnetically biased Hall-effect integrated circuit to accurately
sense movement of ferrous metal targets. The specially
designed IC (integrated circuit) and a permanent magnet are
sealed in rugged, probe-type packages.

February 2012
Copyright © 2012 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
SNDH-H3L-G01 SNDH-H Series, Hall-effect speed sensor, zero speed, omnidirectional, stainless steel, 40 mm [1.57 in] probe
length, leaded connector
SNDH-H3C-G03 SNDH-H Series, Hall-effect speed sensor, omnidirectional, plastic, 24 mm [0.94 in] probe length,Bosch
928000453 connector
SNDH-H3C-G04 SNDH-H Series, Hall-effect speed sensor, zero speed, plastic, 27,5 mm [1.08] probe length, Delphi-Packard
Metripak 150.2 Type 101 connector
SNDH-H3C-G05 SNDH-H Series, Hall-effect speed sensor, omnidirectional, plastic, 46 mm [1.81 in] probe length, Bosch
928000453 connector
SNDH-H3C-G06 SNDH-H Series, Hall-effect speed sensor, omnidirectional, plastic, 67 mm [2.64 in] probe length, Bosch
928000453 connector
SNDH-H3P-G01 SNDH-H Series, Hall-effect speed sensor, zero speed, plastic, 20,3 mm [0.80] probe length, Deutsch DT06-
3S connector
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop